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FDE Video!

http://youtube.com/watch?v=rjpMbZdbJrs

1.

2.

3.

FDE Survey
Please take a moment to fill this out to help us best plan for an amazing FDE for you!

* Required

Student First *

Last Name *

Email

http://youtube.com/watch?v=rjpMbZdbJrs
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4.

Mark only one oval.

10th Grade Academy

Auto Collision

Auto Tech

Aviation

Construction

Cosmetology

Criminal Justice

Culinary

Digital Media

Fire

Graphic Design

IT

Mechatronics

Precision Machining

Welding

5.

Mark only one oval.

10th

11th

12th

6.

Mark only one oval.

Not at all (Don't expect to see me on Fridays)

1 2 3 4 5

I'll be there every week, all day!

Program *

Grade *

How likely will you be attending FDE sessions on campus? *
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7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

THANK YOU!

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

One thing I am excited about with FDE is...

An offering I would like to see is...

Are you interested in leading an FDE? If so, please share with us what you would like
to offer here:

Anything else you would like to tell us? If nothing...tell me the BEST part about BT
is...

To be entered into the drawing...enter your answer here! HINT - watch my video to
see how!

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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